mGELCO

VARIO BLACK Walk-In Duschwand, freistehend, Nordic Glas, 1400 mm

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:

Eigenschaften

Garantie:

GX1514-02

1400 mm
2000 mm

2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

MODEL A
GX1470 679
GX1480 779
GX1490 879
GX1410 979
GX1411 1079
GX1412 1179
GX1413 1279
GX1414 1379
GX1570 679
GX1580 779
GX1590 879
GX1510 979
GX1511 1079
GX1512 1179
GX1514 1379
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